
Rangliste :

SG Kausche 1559 - SG Burg/Spreewald 1644 1 May, Uwe FSV 6 314,2
Bagusat, Thomas 116 261 261 Dreger, Pascal 153 305 305 2 Schindler, Hartmut NZ 4 310,3
Schneider, Hardy 139 279 540 Jurk, Silvio 149 277 582 3 Wille, Günter FSV 6 305,5
Jurk, Werner 125 248 788 Starick, René 132 300 882 4 Dreger, Pascal Burg 4 303,0
Stephan, Heiko 164 297 1085 Seifert, Manuel 115 232 1114 5 Kühn, Andreas NZ 6 302,8
Lehmann, Detlef 125 217 1302 Bordmann, Guido 140 278 1392 6 Gürbig, Reinhardt FSV 6 300,3
Raschick, Marold 138 257 1559 Linke, Benjamin 113 252 1644 7 Lehmann, Markus NZ 6 295,2

8 Linke, Benjamin Burg 5 292,8
SV Bohsdorf 1568 - SV Neu Zauche 06 1542 9 Thomas, Christoph Tsch 6 285,2
Lehmann, Thomas 150 257 257 Lehmann, Markus 154 274 274 10 Just, Patrick Net 6 283,7
Koall, Olaf 124 278 535 Opitz, Olaf 99 212 486 11 Sypli, Siegmar Net 6 282,3
Philipp, Ronny 112 237 772 Neumann, Uwe* 131 243 729 12 Handrejk, Mirco FSV 6 282,2
Säglitz, Dirk 148 270 1042 Zschörneck, Andreas 114 251 980 13 Säglitz, Dirk Boh 6 281,5
Scholz, Raimo 121 243 1285 Kaselow, Matthias 118 259 1239 14 Schneider, Hardy Kau 6 278,8
Fischer, Hartmut 141 283 1568 Kühn, Andreas 147 303 1542 15 Kaselow, Matthias NZ 6 277,8

16 Jurk, Silvio Burg 6 276,0
SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1629 - FSV Spremberg 1662 17 Mielke, Mario Net 6 275,3
Mielke, Mario 154 320 320 Handrejk, Mirco 132 268 268 18 Piesker, Jörg Rad 6 273,5
Wichary, Jochen 125 253 573 May, Uwe 140 293 561 19 Raschick, Marold Kau 6 273,3
Höpfner, Jens 135 262 835 Gürbig, Reinhardt 155 300 861 20 Brutz, Andreas FSV 6 273,2
Thoms, Klaus 139 251 1086 Brutz, Andreas 135 268 1129 21 Wichary, Jochen Net 6 270,2
Just, Patrick 134 270 1356 Filter, Mario 113 255 1384 22 Fischer, Hartmut Boh 6 269,8
Sypli, Siegmar 146 273 1629 Wille, Günter 130 278 1662 23 Filter, Mario FSV 4 269,8

24 Piesker, Ronald Rad 6 267,7
BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1458 - TSV 65 Radensdorf 1397 25 Zschörneck, Andreas NZ 4 266,5
Schuster-Daniel, Maika 139 255 255 Neumann, Heinz 107 222 222 26 Koall, Olaf Boh 6 265,5
Kätzmer, Wilfried 138 248 503 Piesker, Ronald 124 229 451 27 Nachtmann, Georg Tsch 6 264,7
Schmidt, Axel 79 206 709 Jerol, Steffen 100 222 673 28 Schuster-Daniel, Maika Tsch 6 262,8
Fritsche, Robert 112 231 940 Hampusch, Lothar 109 238 911 29 Stephan, Heiko Kau 6 262,2
Thomas, Christoph 137 269 1209 Banner, Jens 100 190 1101 30 Bordmann, Guido Burg 4 260,8
Nachtmann, Georg 112 249 1458 Piesker, Jörg 147 296 1397 31 Höpfner, Jens Net 6 259,3

32 Starick, René Burg 6 259,2
Tabelle : Spiele GD max. 33 Bagusat, Thomas Kau 4 258,0

1 FSV Spremberg 12 : 0 6 1748,7 1796 34 Jurk, Werner Kau 6 257,5
2 SV Neu Zauche 06 8 : 4 6 1680,5 1826 35 Thoms, Klaus Net 6 256,5
3 SV Bohsdorf 8 : 4 6 1543,5 1619 36 Neumann, Heinz Rad 6 256,3
4 SG Burg/Spreewald 6 : 6 6 1611,5 1650 37 Banner, Jens Rad 6 256,2
5 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 6 : 6 6 1553,7 1617 38 Lehmann, Detlef Kau 6 253,3
6 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 4 : 8 6 1627,3 1817 39 Fritsche, Robert Tsch 6 252,5
7 SG Kausche 2 : 10 6 1579,2 1671 40 Seifert, Manuel Burg 6 248,7
8 TSV 65 Radensdorf 2 : 10 6 1539,2 1632 41 Scholz, Raimo Boh 6 247,3

42 Lehmann, Thomas Boh 6 247,0
weniger als 50% der Spiele: 43 Schmidt, Axel Tsch 6 246,3

44 Opitz, Olaf NZ 6 246,2
45 Hampusch, Lothar Rad 6 243,7
46 Kätzmer, Wilfried Tsch 6 242,2
47 Jerol, Steffen Rad 6 241,8
48 Philipp, Ronny Boh 6 232,3

* Spieler aus unteren Mannschaften
Ergebnisse & Tabellen unter: www.billardkegelverband.de
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